FABORY

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Type of accessory/  Other

spare part

Accessory Yes

Spare part No

di 2.30

d2 5

d3 8

hl 2

h2 6

Technical Specification

@d3

Fabory Boring tool flange
Short DIN 172 A 2,3 MM

F3685.023.001
240201667161
27110000
8716563437475
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing

—— — ——— — — i —

h1

h2

@d1

@d2




